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67 CENTRMRNEIO OFICIAL COSB COLEIRA 04/09/2022 04/09/2022

N\ S

Nome
MATRACA
JARAGUA
REVOADA

TIGRAO
AZIR
BILI
BARERITO
YORU
COMETA
CIBORG
XAKIRA
THANOS DM
MARC MARQUEZ
PANCADA
XODO
SOBERANO
JUNIOR RL
NENI
BOP
ATENTADO

Anilha
010225
040181
020347
011257
027333
038319
002993
025551
035402
028135
040416
018418
004731
007959
009923
020022
033949
042022
024736
SC/A032782

Dono
PILLATI
DIONISIO FRANCO
EDINHO
CAIO E PILAT
ACACIO STOPA
NILSON
LUCIANO DE SOUZA
ELIZEU
SIDINEI G DE LIMA
GERALDO
MARCELO KENEPK
DJONI MUHLBAUER
CLAUDEMIR FEREIRA
DIONISIO FRANCO
EDER PEREIRA
LUCIANO
RICARDO LIEBL
DJONATA VIEIRA
ARCOS JEAN ALVES

VALDECIR L. DE ARAUJO

Cidade
SBS
RIO NEGRINHO
SBS
CAMPO ALEGRE
SBS
JARAGUA DO SUL
SBS
SBS
SBS
RIO NEGRINHO
SBS
SBS
SCHEREDER
SBS
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
SAO BENTO DO SUL
SBS
SBS
CAMPO ALEGRE
PAPANDUVA

Cosb SBS
10/15 min Pontos
0/166 30
0/138 29
0/135 28
0/131 27
0/91 26
0/78 25
0/59 24
0/58 23
0/58 22
0/54 21
0/52 20
0/36 19
0/23 18
0/22 17
0/11 16
0/8 15
0/8 14
0/8 13
0/3 12
0/1 11
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